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          Latvijas atklatais Laser Senior cempionats 2018

Series Standing - 9 races scored

Information is Final
 Regatta results saved: svÄ“tdiena, 2018, 3 jĹ«nijs 15:49:04 EEST

 
(Entries=17) Laser R - Laser R sievietes - Laser R viriesi - Laser Standard - Laser Standard Master

Division: Laser R (8 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Total

 Points Pos
1 208863  Spats, Robins Li [4] [9/DNF] 3 2 1 1 1 2 1 11,00 1
2 190907  Elerte, Agija 1 1 1 [9/DSQ](1) [7] 3 4 1 3 14,00 2
3 214139  Vernere, Anna [3] 3 [4] 3 2 2 2 3 2 17,00 3
4 207538  Kumpina, Estere 2 2 2 1 6 5 [7] [9/DNF] 6 24,00 4
5 192457  Junkers, Karlis 5 4 6 4 3 [9/DSQ](2) 3 4 [7] 29,00 5
6 207792  Skedrina, Elvira [7] 5 7 6 4 4 6 [9/DNF] 4 36,00 6
7 206360  Tolstika, Leila Helga Sara [6] 6 5 5 5 6 5 [9/DNF] 5 37,00 7
8 192457  Caune, Sara Hanna [8] 7 8 7 8 7 8 [9/DNF] 8 53,00 8

Notes
(1) UFD/ 30.3
(2) BSN 18.3
(3) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016
(4) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Subdivision: Laser R sievietes (6 boats) (top)
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Pos Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Total

 Points Pos
1 190907  Elerte, Agija 1 1 1 [9/DSQ](1) [7] 3 4 1 3 14,00 1
2 214139  Vernere, Anna [3] 3 [4] 3 2 2 2 3 2 17,00 2
3 207538  Kumpina, Estere 2 2 2 1 6 5 [7] [9/DNF] 6 24,00 3
4 207792  Skedrina, Elvira [7] 5 7 6 4 4 6 [9/DNF] 4 36,00 4
5 206360  Tolstika, Leila Helga Sara [6] 6 5 5 5 6 5 [9/DNF] 5 37,00 5
6 192457  Caune, Sara Hanna [8] 7 8 7 8 7 8 [9/DNF] 8 53,00 6

Notes
(1) UFD/ 30.3
(2) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016
(3) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Subdivision: Laser R viriesi (2 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Total

 Points Pos
1 208863  Spats, Robins Li [4] [9/DNF] 3 2 1 1 1 2 1 11,00 1
2 192457  Junkers, Karlis 5 4 6 4 3 [9/DSQ](1) 3 4 [7] 29,00 2

Notes
(1) BSN 18.3
(2) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016
(3) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Division: Laser Standard (9 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Total

 Points Pos
1 20470  Zvilna, Ricards Toms 1 [2] 2 1 1 1 2 1 [10/DNS] 9,00 1
2 210522  Zvilna, Eriks Karlis 2 1 1 2 2 2 [3] 3 [10/DNS] 13,00 2
3 BN  Alvikis, Madars 3 3 3 3 [4] 3 1 2 [10/DNS] 18,00 3
4 213946  Vaivods, Rihards 5 4 [10/DNF] 4 5 4 4 [10/DNF] 1 27,00 4
5 206360  Fisers-Blumbergs, Toms 4 [5] 4 5 3 5 5 [10/DNF] 2 28,00 5
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Pos Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Total

 Points Pos
6 185638  Grinvalds, Raimonds 6 7 5 8 [9] 7 9 [10/DNF] 3 45,00 6
7 192748  Junkers, Martins 8 [9] 8 7 7 6 6 [10/DNF] 5 47,00 7
8 134616  Jankovskis , Martins 7 6 6 6 8 [9] 8 [10/DNF] 6 47,00 8
9 210521  Markovs, Andris [9] 8 7 9 6 8 7 [10/DNF] 4 49,00 9

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Subdivision: Laser Standard Master (3 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Total

 Points Pos
1 213946  Vaivods, Rihards 5 4 [10/DNF] 4 5 4 4 [10/DNF] 1 27,00 1
2 192748  Junkers, Martins 8 [9] 8 7 7 6 6 [10/DNF] 5 47,00 2
3 210521  Markovs, Andris [9] 8 7 9 6 8 7 [10/DNF] 4 49,00 3

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Information is Final
  

Jury Chair: ddd

Version 7.2.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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